Data Path :

Data File : FB@16398.D

Signal(s) : FID2B.CH

Acqg On : 26 Jun 2018 18:49
Operator : M3J/S3J

Sample : BSF062651

Misc : 5.02g/5.00mL DI Water

ALS Vial : 3

Integration File: Calibration.e
Quant Time: Jun 27 ©09:34:23 2018
Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB060118.M

Quant Method :
Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :
Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 5 g/ml
Signal Phase :
Signal Info

Compound

System Monitoring Compounds

5) s AAA-TFT

Target Compounds
1) t 2-Methylpentane

2) t 2,2,4-Trimethylpentane
3) t n-Heptane

4) t Benzene

6) t Toluene

7) t  Ethylbenzene

8) t m-Xylene

9) t 0-Xylene
10) t 1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FBO60118.M Thu Jun 28 01:49:28 2018

RTX-502.2
: 60mx0.53mmx3.00um

Sample Multiplier: 1

Quantitation Report

Fri Jun 01 13:25:03 2018
Initial Calibration

.116

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB062618\

Response

160024

351628
355913
102344
184382
361227
139549
297348
324739
353925

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

22

(m)=manual int.

.770
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB062618\
Data File : FB@16398.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.CH

Acqg On : 26 Jun 2018 18:49
Operator : M3J/S3J

Sample : BSF062651

Misc : 5.02g/5.00mL DI Water

ALS vial : 3  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: Calibration.e

Quant Time: Jun 27 09:34:23 2018

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB060118.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Fri Jun @1 13:25:03 2018

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 5 g/ml
Signal Phase : RTX-502.2
Signal Info : 60mx©.53mmx3.00um

Response_ TIC: FB016398.D
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